 1623
Series
TCXO
Vectron International · Product Specifications  v.2006-09-25 · page 1 of 5
Vectron International
100 Watts Street
Mount Holly Springs, PA 17065
USA

All rework follows the requirements of Mil-PRF-55310 Class ‘S’ for Option Code ‘S’ and Class ‘B’ for Option
Codes ‘R’, ‘B’ and ‘C’. The only exception is the Select-At-Test components may be replaced up to four times.
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1623  E  10M00000  S   N
Series Model #
Screening Option from Table II
Frequency Stability
from Table I
Frequency (total of 8 characters)
     M = MHz
     K  = KHz
N – No special requirements
S – Special requirements
specified on P. O.
 1623
Series
TCXO
Vectron International · Product Specifications  v.2006-09-25 · page 5 of 5
Vectron International
100 Watts Street
Mount Holly Springs, PA 17065
USA
717-486-3411 tel
717-486-5920 fax
Vectron International
Landstrasse
D-74924 Neckarbischofsheim
Germany
49-07268-801-0 tel
49-07268-801-281 fax
Vectron International
1F.- 2F. No. 8 Workshop, No. 308 Fenju Rd.
WaiGaoQiao Free Trade Zone
Pudong New Area Shanghai, China
86-21-5048-0777 tel
86-21-5048-1881 fax
Mechanical Outline and Pin Connections
PIN CONNECTIONS
1 – 3 NO CONNECTION
4 EXT FREQ ADJUST or N/C
5 GND
6 – 10  NO CONNECTION
11 +3.3 VDC
12 RF OUTPUT
13 +3.3 VDC
14 – 32  NO CONNECTION
EXTERNAL FREQUENCY
ADJUSTMENT
When specified in Table I the External